
2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60MS

CURRENT AS OF 12/21/2018 V60 - DEC 2018 V60 - APR 2018 V60- NTLS 2018

V60 - 

WORLDS 2018

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Runyan, Joshua 1958 San Diego 1650 1 400 1 400 5 280 3 850

2 Yung, Wang 1950 HKG 1474 9 214 14 204 3 340 2 920

3 Streb, Joseph 1952 Columbus, OH 1436 21 132 2 368 2 368 5 700

4 Badger, Carlton M 1956 N. Carolina 1435 7 276 3 340 1 400 6 695

5 Seuss, C. David 1950 New England 708 2 368 3 340 3 340 21 0

6 Gueble, Jeffrey R 1959 Western WA 548 3 340 np 0 np 0 np 0

7 Kastor, Jacaeber 1955 Metropolitan NYC 492 5 280 15 202 10 212 np 0

8 Malnati, Donald H 1954 Capitol 490 11 210 5 280 np 0 np 0

9 Lara, Alfred 1953 Orange Coast 488 12 208 11 210 6 278 np 0

10 Dahl, Chris 1957 New England 480 8 274 13 206 14 204 np 0

11 Rosenthal, Paul E 1955 Metro NYC 476 15 202 np 0 8 274 np 0

12 Baker, Keith L 1950 Virginia 474 24 126 8 274 16 200 np 0

13 Hicha, Paul 1957 Arizona 416 6 278 18 138 19 136 np 0

14 Wright, Lloyd 1954 Arizona 414 np 0 10 212 15 202 np 0

15 Jakubek, Zygmunt J. 1957 352 10 212 17 140 np 0 np 0

16T Kath, Philip D 1950 North Carolina 348 26 122 20 134 9 214 np 0

16T Paragano, Vincent 1956 New Jersey 348 18 138 19 136 11 210 np 0

18 Lear, Donald W 1959 Central PA 344 14 204 np 0 np 0 np 0

19 Szathmary, Michael 1953 Tennessee 342 19 136 np 0 13 206 np 0

20 Anthony Jr, Donald 1957 Columbus, OH 340 3 340 np 0 np 0 np 0

21 Lauzon, Thomas A 1956 Virginia 280 17 140 23 128 17 140 np 0

22 Korfanty, Edward J 1952 Oregon 278 np 0 6 278 np 0 np 0

23T Gutman, Garik 1953 Capitol 276 np 0 7 276 np 0 np 0

23T Barbour, James W 1958 Arizona 276 np 0 np 0 7 276 np 0

25T McLaughlin, Joseph R 1954 N. Carolina 262 23 128 27 120 20 134 np 0

25T Srere, Mark A. 1959 Capitol 262 25 124 np 0 np 0 np 0

27 Fleming, J Daniel 1955 Kansas 258 20 134 25 124 np 0 np 0

28 Gravis, Martin 1952 Utah-Southern Idaho 242 28 118 29 116 25 124 np 0

29 Blair, Ray 1959 Central Florida 230 27 120 np 0 np 0 np 0

30 Meagher, Roderick 1957 Huds-Berks 214 np 0 9 214 np 0 np 0

31T Watson, Donald W 1955 Colorado 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

31T Remete, Tomas 1957 Gold Coast 208 np 0 12 208 np 0 np 0

33 Wildman, Steve 1959 Kansas 206 13 206 np 0 np 0 np 0

34T Segale, William J 1951 Northern CA 200 np 0 16 200 np 0 np 0

34T Myers, Brent M 1957 Central FL 200 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

34T Friedberg, Paul R 1959 New England 200 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

37 Yan, Peter C 1954 Northern CA 138 np 0 np 0 18 138 np 0

38T Libers, Alexander M 1952 Gold Coast 132 np 0 np 0 21 132 np 0

38T Hendricks, Ron 1958 Utah-S.Idaho 132 np 0 21 132 np 0 np 0

38T Miller, Paul 1959 N. Carolina 132 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

41T Rennick, Robert J 1953 Canada 130 np 0 22 130 np 0 np 0

41T Trestman, Robert Lee 1953 Connecticut 130 22 130 np 0 np 0 np 0

43T Overcash, James Clifton 1952 Colorado 127 np 0 np 0 23.5 127 np 0

43T Chambers, Thomas J 1955 Philadelphia 127 np 0 np 0 23.5 127 np 0

45 Thornton, Michael G 1952 Central CA 126 np 0 24 126 np 0 np 0

46T Hughes, Don 1954 Arizona 122 np 0 np 0 26 122 np 0

46T Zeiss, Gary M 1958 Southern CA 122 np 0 26 122 np 0 np 0

48T Frye, Roland M 1950 Virginia 118 np 0 28 118 np 0 np 0

48T Short, Skip 1951 New Jersey 118 28 118 np 0 np 0 np 0

ROLLING 

POINTS

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60MS

CURRENT AS OF V50 - APR 2018 V50- NTLS 2018

V50 - 

WORLDS 2018

12/21/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Runyan, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0

Yung, Wang np 0 np 0 np 0

Streb, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0

Badger, Carlton M np 0 np 0 np 0

Seuss, C. David np 0 np 0 np 0

Gueble, Jeffrey R 34 69 12 208 np 0

Kastor, Jacaeber np 0 np 0 np 0

Malnati, Donald H np 0 np 0 np 0

Lara, Alfred np 0 np 0 np 0

Dahl, Chris np 0 np 0 np 0

Rosenthal, Paul E np 0 np 0 np 0

Baker, Keith L np 0 np 0 np 0

Hicha, Paul np 0 np 0 np 0

Wright, Lloyd np 0 np 0 np 0

Jakubek, Zygmunt J. np 0 np 0 np 0

Kath, Philip D np 0 np 0 np 0

Paragano, Vincent np 0 np 0 np 0

Lear, Donald W 24.5 125 17 140 np 0

Szathmary, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony Jr, Donald np 0 np 0 np 0

Lauzon, Thomas A np 0 np 0 np 0

Korfanty, Edward J np 0 np 0 np 0

Gutman, Garik np 0 np 0 np 0

Barbour, James W np 0 np 0 np 0

McLaughlin, Joseph R np 0 np 0 np 0

Srere, Mark A. 28 118 18 138 np 0

Fleming, J Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0

Gravis, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0

Blair, Ray 32 110 np 0 np 0

Meagher, Roderick np 0 np 0 np 0

Watson, Donald W np 0 np 0 np 0

Remete, Tomas np 0 np 0 np 0

Wildman, Steve np 0 np 0 np 0

Segale, William J np 0 np 0 np 0

Myers, Brent M np 0 np 0 np 0

Friedberg, Paul R 16 200 np 0 np 0

Yan, Peter C np 0 np 0 np 0

Libers, Alexander M np 0 np 0 np 0

Hendricks, Ron np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Paul 38 65 36 67 np 0

Rennick, Robert J np 0 np 0 np 0

Trestman, Robert Lee np 0 np 0 np 0

Overcash, James Clifton np 0 np 0 np 0

Chambers, Thomas J np 0 np 0 np 0

Thornton, Michael G np 0 np 0 np 0

Hughes, Don np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeiss, Gary M np 0 np 0 np 0

Frye, Roland M np 0 np 0 np 0

Short, Skip np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


